
 

Campionatul National de Mars 10KM Seniori, U23, U20 

26.05.2024 – Bucuresti 

10 km Masculin 

Loc Nume, Prenume Club   Rezultat 

1. Mihăilă Narcis Ștefan    

 1987 Csu Reșița - Csm Reșița 5 42:34.52 

2. Gafița Andrei    

 1996 Csm Unirea Alba Iulia - Cs Unirea Alba Iulia 5 44:20.42 

3. Cocioran Marius Iulian    

 1983 Csm Reșița - Csu Reșița 5 44:57.52 

4. Rădoi Pavel Remus    

 1998 Csm Reșița - Csu Reșița 5 45:49.36 

5. Daicu Constantin Loc 1/U23 1/U20    

 2005 C.S. Botoșani 5 49:15.51 

6 Cimpoies Stefan Loc 2/U23 2/U20    

 2006 Csm Suceava 5 49:59.44 

7 Canceu Alexandru Loc 3/U23    

 2003 Csm Suceava 5 51:54.01 

8 Pleșu Ionuț Vasilică    

 1998 Csu Reșița - Csm Reșița 5 52:28.52 

9 Oboroceanu Daniel Loc 3/U20    

 2008 Lps Botosani 5 52:28.91 

10 Tintari Madalin    

 2005 Lps Botosani 5 54:58.05 

11 Balog Atila Zoltan    

 1981 Csm Reșița - Csu Reșița 5 55:21.56 

12 Ungureanu Ionut    

 2008 Lps Botosani 5 56:10.33 

13 Popescu Daniel Andrei    

 2008 Clubul Sportiv Muscel 5 57:26.48 

14 Zevedei Patric Darius Gabriel    

 2008 Clubul Sportiv Muscel-L.P.S.Campulung 5 57:29.58 

15 Chelariu Nicușor Andrei    

 2005 C.S. Botosani 5 57:46.15 

16 Uretu  Lucian Manole    

 1972 Clubul Sportiv Muscel 5 59:07.54 

17 Zelinca Alexandru    

 2007 Lps Botosani 5 1:00:48.22 

18 Poliță Ilie Samuel    

 1998 Csu Reșița 5 1:01:33.35 

19 Epure Robert Florentin    

 2005 Clubul Sportiv Muscel 5 1:03:14.37 

20 Patatu Marius    

 2005 Lps Botosani 5 1:04:01.90 

21 Dorcioman Enoh    



 

 2008 Clubul Sportiv Muscel 5 1:07:52.85 

22 Budeanu Erik Ionuț    

 2005 C.S. Botosani 5 1:08:11.86 

23 Cozmici Emanuel    

 2003 Csm Suceava 5 1:13:04.31 

DSQ Matei Andrei  Iustin    

 2005 Lps Botosani 4  
DSQ Vitel Daniel    

 2006 Lps Botosani 4  
DNF Berdei Gheorghe    

 1967 Csm Suceava 2  

     

10 km Feminin 

Loc Nume, Prenume Club   Rezultat 

1 Pop Alessia Cristina Loc 1/U23 1/U20    

 2007 C.S. Giroc-Chișoda 5 45:51.77 

2 Lataretu Maria Diana Loc 2/U23    

 2002 Csm Craiova 5 46:48.65 

3 Angelescu Diana    

 2000 Csm Suceava 5 52:26.51 

4 Țuțu Sorana Loc 3/U23    

 2003 Csu Reșița 5 53:38.10 

5 Focan Andreea Loc 2/U20    

 2005 Lps Botosani 5 54:03.01 

6 Horodnic Stefania Loc 3/U20    

 2005 Lps Suceava - Csm Suceava 5 55:37.94 

7 Pușcașu Mihaela Valentina    

 1995 Csu Reșița 5 57:08.52 

8 Coman Maria Mihaela    

 2006 Csu Craiova 5 59:00.19 

9 Clicinschi Vasilica    

 2003 Csu Reșița 5 59:27.48 

10 Robaniuc Dumitrița    

 2007 Css Gura Humorului 5 1:00:43.54 

11 Achihaitei Crina Amalia    

 2006 Lps Botosani 5 1:00:49.44 

12 Antonas Cristina    

 2008 Lps Botosani 5 1:03:10.19 

13 Făcăouaru Mioara    

 1972 C.S.Mișcarea Cfr București 5 1:03:52.23 

14 Cucu Delia    

 2007 Lps Botosani 5 1:04:00.51 

15 Tipa Vanessa    

 2007 Css Gura Humorului 5 1:04:04.72 



 

16 Malos Corina    

 2006 Csm Suceava 5 1:04:28.12 

17 Ceplinschi Larisa    

 2007 Lps Botosani 5 1:05:01.08 

18 Cucu Maria Ecaterina    

 2006 Lps Botosani 5 1:07:01.88 

19 Colbea Luisa    

 2007 Lps Botosani 5 1:09:11.57 

20 Pirghie Bianca    

 2005 Csm Suceava 5 1:11:18.39 

DSQ Flocea Teodora    

 2007 Css Gura Humorului 5  
DSQ Hoffman Alexandra    

 2006 Css Gura Humorului 4  

     

10 km Masculin ECHIPE 

Male         

Seniori 
1 Csm Reșița1  15     

1. 1987 Mihăilă Narcis Ștefan  42:34.52 

3. 1983 Cocioran Marius Iulian  44:57.52 

11 1981 Balog Atila Zoltan  55:21.56 

2 Csu Reșița1  31     

4. 1998 Rădoi Pavel Remus  45:49.36 

8. 1998 Pleșu Ionuț Vasilică  52:28.52 

19 1998 Poliță Ilie Samuel  1:01:33.35 

3 Csm Suceava1  36     

6. 2006 Cimpoies Stefan  49:59.44 

7. 2003 Canceu Alexandru  51:54.01 

23 2003 Cozmici Emanuel  1:13:04.31 

  U23 

1 Csm Suceava1  36     

6. 2006 Cimpoies Stefan  49:59.44 

7. 2003 Canceu Alexandru  51:54.01 

23 2003 Cozmici Emanuel  1:13:04.31 

2 Lps Botosani1  38     

9. 2008 Oboroceanu Daniel  52:28.91 

12 2008 Ungureanu Ionut  56:10.33 

17 2007 Zelinca Alexandru  1:00:48.22 

22. 2005 Patatu Marius  1:04:01.90 

3 C.S. Botosani 1  42     

5. 2005 Daicu Constantin  49:15.51 

15 2005 Chelariu Nicușor Andrei  57:46.15 

22 2005 Budeanu Erik Ionuț  1:08:11.86 



 

U20 
1 Lps Botosani1  38     

9. 2008 Oboroceanu Daniel  52:28.91 

12 2008 Ungureanu Ionut  56:10.33 

17 2007 Zelinca Alexandru  1:00:48.22 

22. 2005 Patatu Marius  1:04:01.90 

2 C.S. Botosani 1  42     

5. 2005 Daicu Constantin  49:15.51 

15 2005 Chelariu Nicușor Andrei  57:46.15 

22 2005 Budeanu Erik Ionuț  1:08:11.86 

3 Clubul Sportiv Muscel1  46     

13 2008 Popescu Daniel Andrei  57:26.48 

14 2008 Zevedei  Patric Darius  Gabriel  57:29.58 

19 2005 Epure Robert Florentin  1:03:14.37 

21 2008 Dorcioman Enoh  1:07:52.85 

10 km Feminin ECHIPE 

Female 

Senioare 

1 Csu Reșița1  20     

4 2003 Țuțu Sorana  53:38.10 

7 1995 Pușcașu Mihaela Valentina  57:08.52 

9 2003 Clicinschi Vasilica  59:27.48 

2 Lps Botosani1  28     

5 2005 Focan Andreea  54:03.01 

11 2006 Achihaitei Crina Amalia  1:00:49.44 

12 2008 Antonas Cristina  1:03:10.19 

19 2007 Colbea Luisa  1:09:11.57 

         

3 Csm Suceava2  42     

6 2005 Horodnic Stefania  55:37.94 

16 2006 Malos Corina  1:04:28.12 

20 2005 Pirghie Bianca  1:11:18.39 

U23 

1 Lps Botosani1  28     

5 2005 Focan Andreea  54:03.01 

11 2006 Achihaitei Crina Amalia  1:00:49.44 

12 2008 Antonas Cristina  1:03:10.19 

19 2007 Colbea Luisa  1:09:11.57 

2 Csm Suceava2  42     

6 2005 Horodnic Stefania  55:37.94 

16 2006 Malos Corina  1:04:28.12 

20 2005 Pirghie Bianca  1:11:18.39 

3 Lps Botosani2  55     

14 2007 Cucu Delia  1:04:00.51 

17 2007 Ceplinschi Larisa  1:05:01.08 



 

18 2006 Cucu Maria Ecaterina  1:07:01.88 

U20 

1 Lps Botosani1  28     

5 2005 Focan Andreea  54:03.01 

11 2006 Achihaitei Crina Amalia  1:00:49.44 

12 2008 Antonas Cristina  1:03:10.19 

19 2007 Colbea Luisa  1:09:11.57 

2 Csm Suceava2  42     

6 2005 Horodnic Stefania  55:37.94 

16 2006 Malos Corina  1:04:28.12 

20 2005 Pirghie Bianca  1:11:18.39 

3 Lps Botosani2  55     

14 2007 Cucu Delia  1:04:00.51 

17 2007 Ceplinschi Larisa  1:05:01.08 

18 2006 Cucu Maria Ecaterina  1:07:01.88 

 


